thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
APD/APDV Pressure/Vacuum Transmitter with LED Display (4~20mA, G1/4)
•	 Integral 4-digit display, bright red LED
•	 G1/4 - 1/4” BSP(M) process connection
•	 Digit height 9mm (0.36”)
•	 4~20mA current loop output signal
•	 Pressure and vacuum options
•	 Vast pressure measurement range
•	 Wide application scope and long service life
•	 High accuracy and long-term stability
•	 Good anti-corrosion and anti-impact ability
•	 Available ranges from -1 to +100 bar
•	 IP65 rated
type range (bar) order code
Pressure 0 to 1.0 APD-0010
Pressure 0 to 1.6 APD-0016
Pressure 0 to 2.5 APD-0025
Pressure 0 to 4.0 APD-0040
Pressure 0 to 6.0 APD-0060
Pressure 0 to 10.0 APD-0100
Pressure 0 to 16.0 APD-0160
Pressure 0 to 25.0 APD-0250
Pressure 0 to 40.0 APD-0400
Pressure 0 to 60.0 APD-0600
Pressure 0 to 100.0 APD-1000
Vacuum -1 to 0.0 * APDV-0000
Vacuum -1 to 1.5 APDV-0015
Vacuum -1 to 2.5 APDV-0025
Vacuum -1 to 6.0 APDV-0060
* for the range -1...+0 bar a silicon pressure element will be supplied
Main body terminals
Technical Details
Pressure Medium Gas or liquid compatible with ceramic and stainless steel